
Effect of Straw Compost
(Oryza sativa L.) on Crop

Production
by Agribisnis Faperta

Submission date: 23-Nov-2023 02:33PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2236786612
File name: 17_JTAS-2704-2023.pdf (678.35K)
Word count: 6808
Character count: 36661



1

1
1

2

2

3

3

6

8

20



3

7

7

10

18



5

8

12



6

17

21



2

11



4

9

14



13

15



4

9



19



4



1

1

1

16













9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10

Effect of Straw Compost (Oryza sativa L.) on Crop
Production
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

journals-jd.upm.edu.my
Internet Source

ejobios.org
Internet Source

repository-tnmgrmu.ac.in
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

psasir.upm.edu.my
Internet Source

ejournal.unipas.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

neptjournal.com
Internet Source

ir.knust.edu.gh
Internet Source



<1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.wetlands.org
Internet Source

biblio.univ-antananarivo.mg
Internet Source

jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

jdmlm.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

koreascience.kr
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

researchspace.ukzn.ac.za
Internet Source

studentsrepo.um.edu.my
Internet Source

www.notulaebotanicae.ro
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


